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
MOD I.AROR home. 7 N. Cottage.

MOD. RM. furn.. til basement.
furnace. 122 ma. Ph. 4ZF3.

SMAIJ, HOUSE partly furnished.
2iS & 15th.

MODERN home. 615 S
High St. SS month. Phone 6011.

FURN. hse. 70 S. Com'l.

RM. HSElni232"NrChurch.18.

4 RM. FURXTSHED hee.. 925. 6 rm.
mod. hse., $30.00. S rm. mod. hsc 940.
Ph. 84IZ, eves.. 22C4.

VTW. nnClt hmiiie. 223.00. AIpo
four bedrm. house. $20.00. O. E. RAE.
1655 N. Cottage. Ph. 6761
saeasSjasMsssMsttejessaeasteSsastaeesssa

LOVELY REMOD. 5 R, N. E.. $22.-5-0.

2, 4 ft 6 rms.. $10 to $25. 7 rm.
furn. nr. state hse.. $38. Ph. 7113.

HSE. barn and chicken hse
at the edge of city. $25 to responsible
party.
F. H. WEIR. 212 Oeg. Bldg. Ph. 9411

FURN. 3 R. HOUSE. Elec. range ft
water heater. Oil circ. heater. 255 N.
24th Ph. S849.

fi RM. irNFTTRX. hse. with fum. 2
rm. apt to sub-ren-t, $20 a mo. 2210
Kazel Ave.

LARGE HOUSE next to capitnl
grounds and Willamette L. Tel. 3017

fi RM. HOUSE near new high school
Ph. 8893 or evenings. S409.

For Rent Farms
28 ACRES. 9 MT. N. W. Salem:

ml. S. Spring Valley school : 7 rm. mod-
ern bouse, fine barn, garage, other
bidgs. 7 A. r runes, other fruit. $225.
Other farms. B. A. Kliks. McMinnville.

For Rent
OFFICE ROOMS. 381 8tate Street

Inquire room 200 Tel 2712.

WILL SUBLET space in ladies- -
ready-to-wea- r shop. Box 1100, States-
man.

For Sale Real Estate
$12302250 DOWK $15 MO. buys

this 3 room and bath. Walking dis--
tarce. Buy this ior an Investment

-- EXCEPTIONALLY NICE
$2400 $250 $25 mo. 4 rooms. 2

bedrooms, base., fur., beautiful lawn.
fruit Let us show you.
C H. SANDERS, 118 S. High. 5131.

WsewAeVwVVMMwVWWwVwVwrVM
LOTS LOTS LOTS

100 bv 100 fee with pavement paid
located on paved street In northeast
Salem. Price including pavement paid
1800.

50 by 100 feet with pavement nald
located on Norway street In northeast
Salem. Price IjUO.

60 by 137 feet located on North 20th
street JU3t oil paved street, fnce liau,

44 by 100 feet on South Liberty
street between Oak and Mission street.

and walks. Price $800.pavement . . . .EA 1 TT".. : TT ; tl
good view. A real buy at $1000. If
you are looking for a real buy in
a residence lot, bee Coburn Graben- -
horst. with

W. H. GRABEXHORST & CO.
Realtors . t34 S. Liberty Street

BUSINESS LOCATIONS
100 by 100 feet located on the south

west corner of Madison and lath
street lust the nlace for grocery and
gas station. Here is your chance to
buy a business location. Price $1500.

W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.
Realtors 184 S. Liberty Street

TODAY'S SPECIAL
2 ACRES located N. of Salem at

Quinaby. house with plumbing,
large double garage and woodshed
combined. .Some very good walnut
trees. Best or soil, price siaOO.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst jr., with
W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.

Realtors
134 S. Liberty Street Phone 64 68

STRICTLY MODERN NEW 4 rm.
bungalow with nook ft laundry rm., 1
acre close to school. $100 dn., baL $25
per ma including taxes ft lnt
RICH L. REIMANN. 167 S. High St

"none as 33

HOME SPECIALS
2250 down, 25 per ma will buy a

5- -i oom plast, house, basement, corner
lotnear schools and bus line. Immeii
ate possession. Price $2500. Modern

plast house, furn., fireplace,
hardwood floors, garage, near school
and bus line. Let me show you these.
trice tjuov.

Call Coburn Grabenhorst with
W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.

Realtors
134 S. Liberty Street Phone C468

AAA,4eVAAAeWVMkiMMWMMwVwVwVwM
HOME SACRIFICE

Attract E. front, modern
nouse. unnn. upstairs, rurn.. rireplace.just newly decorated, near schools and
bus line. This Is priced to sell. Price
309. can coburn Grabenhorst with

W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.
Realtors

134 a Liberty Street Phone 6468

TODAY'S LOT SPECIAL
$275 will buy an E. front lot 60x100

located In E. S.lom near nenitentiarr.
Street and sidewalk In. An exceptional
buy Call Q. H. Grabenhorst ,r.. with

W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.
Realtors

134 S. Liberty Street Phone 6468

PRICED TO SELL
8 rooms all mod. Located In NE

Salem on paved street about two years
old. Lot 60x127. Price $3250; $300
down and $35 per ma We also have
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

C J. JACKSON, 341 State St'
Livestock

ARMT WALL tent. Ill B. 14th.

CASH FOR on4 tarn Ph tilt.
Wanted --Miscellaneous
WANTED usicr fwrn 111 III
OLD WOOt mmnr-m- m T. tut
WANTKD TO buy fw -- h. 1st

IbJ mortgages .. real - estate entrart
A merchandise discount proper

STATE VlSASCK CO
244 Stat Street Habm Wcr

' inrn'irinfiri hajiji nnrrinr "TIT ul - . i . & 1nnibf r wn rJl Wl in"" n
berta Alan meat. M. Klnrfet" Park-
ins Co. 280 S. High. Phot 7t.

Wanted Fnm?tnr

WANTED FURN. Forgey. P. 1441.

Miscellaneous

Broken Lenses Rrnlaced
in Two Hours

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
OPTICAL DEFT.

In chare of Dr. Fred Pageter and
Dr. W. W. Frasee. Ortometrlsts
Adolpb. Bldir., State Commercial

. . Phone 2211

For Rent Rooms
ROOMS. PH. 5917. 191 N. Cottage.

Tifstrari.E SLEEPING room. prl
entrance. TeL 5977.

".-- iiavi
HATPf vr a TOM
on.Aii aiirl anil mftmnlv

rate to prm. jniestn. Marlon Coffe
Shoo delicious meal at low prirea.

PLEAS.. 'WITH dressing rm. Cen
traL 910. S55 N. Capitol.

- am.aaae. m aw

FURNISHED SLEEPING room close
to high school. 865 D St.

SLEEPING RM.. 740 Ferry.

WELL FURX.i sleeping rooms, steam
heat. 607 N. CommercIaL?

SLEEPING ROOM. 725 Court St.

S' 14th- -
2 SLEEPING RMS. with breakfast

prlv. Close-i- n: 481 N. Winter.

WANTED, 2 GIRLS to share a home.
In, 148 N. 15 th, Sun. A evenings aftei
7 o'clock. '

Room and Board
R A B.11G90 N. Slimmer. Ph 4614

TBL BOARD, exc. food. 450 Marlon

RM.. 2 STUDENTS. $10. Ph. 7213

EXCL. MEALS, prl. home. Ph. 6791 .

CLOSK IN Phone S859. reaa. rice.

COLLEGE BOYS room and board
adlolnlng campus. 148 N. 12th.

GD. MEAT--? clean rms. 995 S. 12th

DOUBLE ROOM with hoard laun
dry ; also table board. 455 N. Cottage.

ATTRACTIVE ROOMS, excel, onnrd.
near schools. 960 Marion. Ph. T884.

For Rent Apartments

FURN. battr- - 1440 Waller
sMsBaFaakjjaMMMsMseAsfcAsAs

2 OR 4 R. hse apts.. 735 N. Com

nreraiet a tT n . hut Pri w.- -

Idaire. prL bath. 1st floor, outside, ent.
garage, near sr. high and state eapltol
Tel. 6977,

CL. 2 R.. furn. heat 474 N. Church

3 RM. MOD. turn.' 1553 State,

SCO THE Fisher Apts. before Too
decide. Largo Airy. Rookwool

against heat ft cold. Venetian
Blinds throughout. S. Ceml n?"

liRM. FURN. apt., dress, rm.. pull-ma- n,

kitchen. lady. 664 S. Summer.

S ROOM PTJRNIRRirn rmrtm4nt
reaonbl4jL 141 N L1trty St.

sjsstslsaAssWstlBjBSSxaBMMMSsMMMAAsABSAsss
rTTRM tJVkTVTI ant 460. N 13th
S w a.i m ve - -

2 RM. NEWLY furn. Heat, water

rmnmpTiiii.r RnutC.MRE
reasonable. Hawthorne Conrt. 1000 N
Canltoi St. - -

STRICTLY MOD. The Deyereana.

2 R. forn. apt. L ft wat. $2 wfc 129ji
Oak St (next to exp. office.) Ph. 62 1 4.

xTn? rT VIM I rm film fl Hot
and cold water ana garage at we rtr

sMMMssssss
2 R. FURN 432 Marion. !

SMALL APT., adults, 770 & ComT.

1 TO M apta. ehenp ?l aw
ap Children -- welcome 1 1 1 e i -- nn

FURN. APT-- 2241 Hssel Ph. T444

PATTON APTS. 222 State. Fir
alahed. Adults only Ph. 4

ant, bullt-lns- .' $12.50 mo. 1135 N. 12th
Ktreet

COT MOD. Winter rates. Shoen'e
Cottarea, Junction 12th ft Pac. owy. s.
MWwwvwVwWwVwVwVwVVwrVVAArArNrV

PULLMAN. BUa worn. 1252 Court.

M. HEATED ants. 444 S. High.

. FURN. ant. 780 N.-- Winter.

9 TtXt JPT ms rmfrir antAnultlC
beat. $20.00. 255 & 14th.fMaaaWsaafciJ R. KTCH-NETT- 250 S. Cottage.

NICELY FURN. 8 room apt, t pri-
vate bath. 130 N. 17th. 6 blka. eat
state nonae.

SMALL HTD. apt. 1335 State St
sVVeMasMMMa9MMsjWiajs1

FtJRN. oft UNFURN, I3S Ferry.
A" KJ k.t m AW eae sgww eaaevaa

MMwWWwVVwwVMwWwwVMMMWwV
z ic u, w.. Turn, niu H. vi a. i

sKsesasaaaaSeaaaseasaaMaasaaaex,
2 R. L. H ft C wat. rar.. 912.90. 2

k, pm. bath, close in. izo. rn. 7iJ
FTJRN. 2 OR 4 rm, bath, washer,

gar. Close school. 179S S. Cottageu.

ADVERTISING
:.' Western Adtertisin

RepreeontatiTea
flaitfg. r I..

. 6as Franclaca Los Angeles, ttattle
Eastern Advartislnf' ReprcMaUtlTM

r- - Bryant Giiffitb ft Branson. In.
Cnlcaco. New Tork. Detroit, t

Boston. Atlanta 4

JTareretf f t PtotfU at Solent
Or.gon, m Seeoa4 Close Jfoffen Pwttsaed every eaemiiip oceeyt Honda.Buii iff torn tm SoutM Costsiercial
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
TRADE cm property tor tana

homes. Opportunities In exchanges.
HAWKINS ft ROBERTS. INGL

S R. MODERN bouse close in. Like
rent Let's look. Ph. 6155.

ssssasasasessssaeetjsasssi
WE HAVE THE PROSPECT

IT YOU want to seO exchange
lease, rent see Mr. Larsen or Mr. Cl-
one with Bswklns ft Roberta

-- r - - -i-

WHY RENT when yon can buy as
cheaply a new modem house t
Bestrtcted district 1 block trom bus
line, owner 6506. Easy terms.

I HAVE a lot. corner 15th and Norway. Will furnish plana, finance on
easy terms to suit Floyd C HeadrlcK.
Teu 4946,

STORE BLDG. 30x60. Also residence
and 2 R. apt, east front, on Portland
highway. raL N. of underpass. To
tal price $3500. Ph. owner, 3385.

THREE WONDERFUL BUYS WITH
TERMS LIKE RENT

ABOUT i ACRE tract close In on
paved highway, with wonderful view
some trees, 4 room house, woodshed
and garage. Price $1500 $300 cash.
Balance easv.

Make the rents pay for this well lo-
cated home on large lot In East Salem.
large house, can be arranged in 4 ants.
Price only $1900, cash $300, balance
monthly.

Now being repaired 5 room cottage
in r.ast Salem, a real snap for $190.
Little down balance monthly.

FOR GOOD BUYS SEE
CHILDS ft MILLER, REALTORS

344 State St. Phone 9261

FOR SALE or trade 6 rm. mod.
home 16 blks. south of caoitol building.
Will sell on easy terms or trade for
small acreage and home close in. See
Mr. Hardv with

LKIXS ft ROBERT INC

FOR SALE or trade 60 acre farm
near Rickreall : SDlendid land eouiDDed
with new 5 rm. ultra mod. house and a
good barn. W ill accept modern home n
baiem up to $4000.00 value. See Mr.
Hardv with

HAWKINS & ROBERTS. INC.
NEW MODERN 4 room house, un

finished upstairs, 2295 Breyman.

3 A. NO BLDGS. Close to Salem.
Bargain for cash. 2055 N. Church.

n n n a- -
$100 DOWN. BALANCE like rent on

a rm. nouse witn moaern conven
$150 DOWN, and easy terms on 4

rm. new house south, double
piumDinK. z lots. 3uuu.

WINNIE PETTYJOHN, REALTOR
477 Court Street- -- - -- - -- - -- - -

JUST COMP. 5 R mod. house, au
tomatic hot water heat Phone 3992

R A ntJCO TTrTfrrr j j i j ia a x uuiiuings, ankinds of fruit, about 5 miles X. E. of
odicui. Ance jvuu wun iuu down,hfll lilfA rant

We have eome find bottom landnear scfiooi te exchange for
uuiur in naiern.

ROSTEIN ft ADOLPH, INC.
110H N. Commercial Street

ATTRACTIVE HOME BARRAIV
YOU ARE offered this 7 rm. home

far below market value: On cor. lotnear McKinley schl., several nut trees,
douh. nlnmhlnr' 3i Bcr1f va w wu(fireplace. Never been occupied sincea complete reflnlshing In5lde and out

POSSESSION. $4750.
Call R. A. JOHNSON WITH.

W. H. GRABENHORST & CO.
134 S. Liberty St. Phone 6468

real mrv
$3150 BUYS THIS 6 rm. modern home

on high ground near McKlnley
scni. Hardwood firs., fireplace,
furnace, etc. TRULY A BAR.
GAIN. DON'T WAIT. SEE ITcow.

CALL R. A. JOHNSON WITH,
W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.

131 S. Liberty St Phone 6468.

ON COR. lot In business zone only
4 'blks. north K ran turn..
gar., etc Real possibilities for future
ueireiopment ana advance in valuONLY $2650.

CALL R. A. JOHNSON WITH,
W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO

134 S. Liberty St Phone 6468.

HUME STTP5
LOT 75x100 ONLY 11 blks. out In

good dlst Is an ABSOLUTE SACRI-
FICE AT $750. Lot 60x150 on crest
or airmount Hill, several trees, ex
cellent surroundings, only $850.

CALL R A. JOHNSON WITH,
W. H. GRABENHORST ft CO.

134 S. Liberty St Phone 6468,
Saeaaiasi

FOR SALE
Lots owned bv City

$125. to $800.
See any real estate man

or call 8632
167 S. High Street- -

4 RMS. and nook, basement and
rurrace. nice lot, trees, paving and
walks paid. $2400; $300 down, $25
a montn.
R A. FORKNER, 1853 N. CapItoL

$4500. AN ATTRACTIVE home on
Fairmount Hill. 2 bedrooms, sleeping
porch, sightly view, corner lot

$2100. 2 -- room cottage on Superior
street.

$3800. modern home, north
end. All of these are really good buya

H. BULL
429 Oregon B'dg. Salem, Oregon

Phone 81 21

ACRE tract small hse.. $650
$50 down. 1 A., neat hse.. base
ment city water, only $2900 ; terms.
10 A.,- - m hse., fruit and berries.
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